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Romeo and Juliet Unit Timeline

During this unit students will be expected to read portions of Shakespeare’s Romeo and Juliet and complete assignments on their own during their scheduled remote days. Please review the unit timeline below for due dates and reading schedules. Dates are subject to change with notice. 

Students will be completing the following assignments:
· Pages in Romeo and Juliet workbook (WB). Workbook must be brought into class completed.
· Act summaries each week due on Teams
· Comprehension quiz and unit test
· Final three-paragraph essay using PEEL format

*Quick note: A = Act; S = Scene

Week 1: April 12 – April 16
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Complete review for poetry figurative language booklet
· Begin Romeo and Juliet unit!
· Read WB 1-2 (background information); complete questions 
· Begin reading Prologue

	· Finish reading Prologue
· Complete WB 9
	A: Tuesday April 13
B: Thursday April 15

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review Prologue
· Review WB 9
· Begin reading A1 S1-S5
	· Finish reading all of Act 1 (S1-5)
· WB 10-13 (omit 14)
· Act 1 Summary due on Teams

	A: Monday April 19
B: Wednesday April 21


 


Week 2: April 19 – April 23
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review A1 summary
· Review WB 10-13
· Read A2 prologue, complete WB 15 (prologue portion)
· Begin reading A2 S1-S2

	· Read A2 S1-2
· WB 15-16
	A: Tuesday April 20
B: Thursday April 22

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review A2 S1-2
· Review WB 15-16
· Begin reading A2 S3-5

	· Finish reading A2 S3-5
· WB 17-19
· Act 2 Summary due on Teams

	A: Monday April 26
B: Wednesday April 28


Week 3: April 26 – April 30
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review A2 summary 
· Review WB 17-19
· Begin reading A3 S1-2

	· Finish reading A3 S1-2
· WB 20-21
	A: Tuesday April 27
B: Thursday April 29

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review A3 S1-2
· Review WB 20-21
· Begin reading A3 S3-5
· A1-3 Comprehension Quiz Review (quiz next week)

	· Finish reading A3 S3-5
· WB 22-25
· Act 3 Summary due on Teams
· A1-3 quiz review 
	A: Monday May 3
B: Wednesday May 5





Week 4: May 3 – May 7 
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· A1-3 Comprehension Quiz
· Review A3 summary
· Review WB 22-25
· Begin reading A4 S1-2

	· Finish reading A4 S1-2
· WB 26
	A: Tuesday May 4
B: Thursday May 6

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review A4 S1-2
· Review WB 26
· Begin reading A4 S3-5
	· Finish reading A4 S3-5
· WB 27-29
· Act 4 Summary due on Teams

	A: Monday May 10
B: Wednesday May 12





Week 5: May 10 – May 14 
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review A4 summary
· Review WB 27-29
· Begin reading A5 S1-3

	· Finish reading A5 S1-3
· WB 30-32
	A: Tuesday May 11
B: Thursday May 13

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review A5 summary
· Review WB 30-32
· Begin tragic hero/tragedy plot diagram

	· Act 5 Summary due on Teams
· Complete Tragic Hero worksheet
	A: Monday May 17
B: Wednesday May 19





Week 6: May 17 – May 21
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Review Tragic Hero worksheet
· Begin watching Baz Luhrmann’s 1996 Romeo and Juliet
· Romeo and Juliet Comprehensive Unit Test Review (test next week)

	· Study for unit test
	A: Tuesday May 25
B: Wednesday May 26

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Continue watching Baz Luhrmann’s 1996 Romeo and Juliet
· Romeo and Juliet Comprehensive Unit Test Review (test next week)

	· Study for unit test
	A: Tuesday May 25
B: Wednesday May 26





Week 7: May 24 – May 28 
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· A – no school (Victoria Day)
· Comprehension Unit Test
· Begin outlining 3-paragraph essay assignment

	· B: Begin outlining essay assignment
	A: -
B: Thursday May 27

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· A – Comprehension Unit Test
· Continue working on 3-paragraph essay assignment

	· Complete outline/rough draft of essay assignment
	A: Monday May 31
B: Wednesday June 2
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Week 8: May 31 – June 4
	Day 1 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Continue working on essay rough draft 
· Review essay checklist

	· Complete rough draft
	A: Tuesday June 1
B: Thursday June 3

	Day 2 class reading/review
	Remote read/homework
	Due for…

	· Complete good copy of essay assignment
· Review essay checklist before submitting on Teams

	· Complete final good copy
	A: Monday June 5
B: Wednesday June 7



